
LIST OF COMMERCIAL PROPERTIES TO BE E-AUCTION ON 23.06.2033

Sr No. Auction_I
d Estate Sector

Active 
Plots 
Name

Auction Description Area FAR Reserve 
Price

EMD 
Amount

1 74967 Faridabad 9 185
Booth Site Without 

Basement(eAuction) (7.39 x 
2.95), Area = 21.8 sqm

21.8 1.00 4245100 212255

2 74966 Faridabad 9 138
Booth Site Without 

Basement(eAuction) (7.39 x 
2.95), Area = 21.8 sqm

21.8 1.00 4245100 212255

3 74965 Faridabad 9 137
Booth Site Without 

Basement(eAuction) (7.39 x 
2.95), Area = 21.8 sqm

21.8 1.00 4245100 212255

4 74964 Faridabad 9 135
Booth Site Without 

Basement(eAuction) (7.39 x 
2.95), Area = 21.8 sqm

21.8 1.00 4245100 212255

5 74963 Faridabad 8 179

Booth withstorage on FF 
without basement(eAuction) 
(8.25 x 2.75), Area = 22.69 

sqm

22.69 2.00 2686700 134335

6 74962 Faridabad 8 178

Booth withstorage on FF 
without basement(eAuction) 
(8.25 x 2.75), Area = 22.69 

sqm

22.69 2.00 2686700 134335

7 74961 Faridabad 8 177

Booth withstorage on FF 
without basement(eAuction) 
(8.25 x 2.75), Area = 22.69 

sqm

22.69 2.00 2686700 134335

8 74960 Faridabad 8 176

Booth withstorage on FF 
without basement(eAuction) 
(8.25 x 2.75), Area = 22.69 

sqm

22.69 2.00 2686700 134335

9 74959 Faridabad 58TRANNA
GAR 239

Booth Site Without 
Basement(eAuction) (14.00 x 

4.50), Area = 63 sqm
63 1.62 4375800 218790

10 74958 Faridabad 58TRANNA
GAR 238

Booth Site Without 
Basement(eAuction) (14.00 x 

4.50), Area = 63 sqm
63 1.62 4375800 218790

11 74957 Faridabad 58TRANNA
GAR 237

Booth Site Without 
Basement(eAuction) (14.00 x 

4.50), Area = 63 sqm
63 1.62 4375800 218790

12 74956 Faridabad 58TRANNA
GAR 236

Booth Site Without 
Basement(eAuction) (14.00 x 

4.50), Area = 63 sqm
63 1.62 4375800 218790

13 74955 Faridabad 58TRANNA
GAR 149

Booth with storage on FF with 
basement(eAuction) (8.25 x 

2.75), Area = 22.69 sqm
22.69 2.00 1709800 85490

14 74954 Faridabad 58TRANNA
GAR 147

Booth with storage on FF with 
basement(eAuction) (8.25 x 

2.75), Area = 22.69 sqm
22.69 2.00 1709800 85490

15 74953 Faridabad 58TRANNA
GAR 145

Booth with storage on FF with 
basement(eAuction) (8.25 x 

2.75), Area = 22.69 sqm
22.69 2.00 1709800 85490

16 74952 Faridabad 58TRANNA
GAR 143

Booth with storage on FF with 
basement(eAuction) (8.25 x 

2.75), Area = 22.69 sqm
22.69 2.00 1709800 85490

17 74951 Faridabad 58TRANNA
GAR 141

Booth with storage on FF with 
basement(eAuction) (8.25 x 

2.75), Area = 22.69 sqm
22.69 2.00 1709800 85490

18 74950 Faridabad 21C 108

Booth withstorage on FF 
without basement(eAuction) 
(8.25 x 2.75), Area = 22.69 

sqm

22.69 2.00 12792400 639620

19 74949 Faridabad 21C 107

Booth withstorage on FF 
without basement(eAuction) 
(8.25 x 2.75), Area = 22.69 

sqm

22.69 2.00 12792400 639620

20 74948 Faridabad 19P1 90
Booth Site Without 

Basement(eAuction) (7.39 x 
2.74), Area = 20.25 sqm

20.25 1.00 3051800 152590

21 74947 Faridabad 19P1 89
Booth Site Without 

Basement(eAuction) (7.39 x 
2.74), Area = 20.25 sqm

20.25 1.00 3051800 152590

22 74946 Faridabad 19P1 88
Booth Site Without 

Basement(eAuction) (7.39 x 
2.74), Area = 20.25 sqm

20.25 1.00 3051800 152590

23 74945 Faridabad 19P1 87
Booth Site Without 

Basement(eAuction) (7.39 x 
2.74), Area = 20.25 sqm

20.25 1.00 3051800 152590

24 74944 Faridabad 19P1 86
Booth Site Without 

Basement(eAuction) (7.39 x 
2.74), Area = 20.25 sqm

20.25 1.00 3051800 152590

25 74943 Faridabad 19P1 74
Booth Site Without 

Basement(eAuction) (7.39 x 
2.74), Area = 20.25 sqm

20.25 1.00 3051800 152590

26 74942 Faridabad 19P1 73
Booth Site Without 

Basement(eAuction) (7.39 x 
2.74), Area = 20.25 sqm

20.25 1.00 3051800 152590

27 74941 Faridabad 19P1 71
Booth Site Without 

Basement(eAuction) (7.39 x 
2.74), Area = 20.25 sqm

20.25 1.00 3051800 152590



28 74940 Faridabad 19P1 70
Booth Site Without 

Basement(eAuction) (7.39 x 
2.74), Area = 20.25 sqm

20.25 1.00 3051800 152590

29 74939 Faridabad 18P2 93

Booth withstorage on FF 
without basement(eAuction) 
(8.25 x 2.75), Area = 22.69 

sqm

22.69 2.00 3663600 183180

30 74938 Faridabad 18P2 92

Booth withstorage on FF 
without basement(eAuction) 
(8.25 x 2.75), Area = 22.69 

sqm

22.69 2.00 3663600 183180

31 74937 Faridabad 18P2 91

Booth withstorage on FF 
without basement(eAuction) 
(8.25 x 2.75), Area = 22.69 

sqm

22.69 2.00 3663600 183180

32 74936 Faridabad 18P2 90

Booth withstorage on FF 
without basement(eAuction) 
(8.25 x 2.75), Area = 22.69 

sqm

22.69 2.00 3663600 183180

33 74935 Faridabad 18P2 89

Booth withstorage on FF 
without basement(eAuction) 
(8.25 x 2.75), Area = 22.69 

sqm

22.69 2.00 3663600 183180

34 74934 Faridabad 18P1 70
Booth with storage on FF with 
basement(eAuction) (8.25 x 

2.86), Area = 23.6 sqm
23.6 2.00 3810500 190525

35 74933 Faridabad 18P1 69
Booth with storage on FF with 
basement(eAuction) (8.25 x 

2.75), Area = 22.69 sqm
22.69 2.00 3663600 183180

36 74932 Faridabad 18P1 68
Booth with storage on FF with 
basement(eAuction) (8.25 x 

2.75), Area = 22.69 sqm
22.69 2.00 3663600 183180

37 74931 Faridabad 18P1 67
Booth with storage on FF with 
basement(eAuction) (8.25 x 

2.75), Area = 22.69 sqm
22.69 2.00 3663600 183180

38 74930 Faridabad 18P1 66
Booth with storage on FF with 
basement(eAuction) (8.25 x 

2.75), Area = 22.69 sqm
22.69 2.00 3663600 183180

39 74929 Faridabad 18P1 65
Booth with storage on FF with 
basement(eAuction) (8.25 x 

2.75), Area = 22.69 sqm
22.69 2.00 3663600 183180

40 74928 Faridabad 14 52
Booth withstorage on FF 

without basement(eAuction) 
(8.23 x 5.48), Area = 45.1 sqm

45.1 2.00 25209400 1260470

41 74927 Faridabad 14 51
Booth withstorage on FF 

without basement(eAuction) 
(8.23 x 5.48), Area = 45.1 sqm

45.1 2.00 25209400 1260470

42 74926 Faridabad 14 50
Booth withstorage on FF 

without basement(eAuction) 
(8.23 x 5.48), Area = 45.1 sqm

45.1 2.00 25209400 1260470

43 74925 Faridabad 14 46
Booth withstorage on FF 

without basement(eAuction) 
(8.23 x 5.48), Area = 45.1 sqm

45.1 2.00 25209400 1260470

44 74924 Faridabad 12 S71
Three Storey SCO with 

basement (eAuction) (0.00 x 
0.00), Area = 234.5 sqm

234.5 2.86 48618300 2430915

45 74923 Faridabad 12 S65
Three Storey SCO with 

basement (eAuction) (0.00 x 
0.00), Area = 234.5 sqm

234.5 2.86 48618300 2430915

46 74922 Faridabad 12 S66
Three Storey SCO with 

basement (eAuction) (22.50 x 
10.46), Area = 235.35 sqm

235.35 2.89 48794500 2439725

47 74921 Faridabad 12 S70
Three Storey SCO with 

basement (eAuction) (22.50 x 
10.46), Area = 235.35 sqm

235.35 2.89 48794500 2439725

Note 1

Note 2

Note 3

Bidders are requested to check final list before bidding. 

EMD is calculated on Reserve Price, the first round of bidding will start from 
Reserve Price fixed by HSVP.
The payment terms on these properties will be as per Para No.34(A) of 
eAuction Policy dated 20.07.2022.


